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Kreisoberliga

28.10.2018

Luftgewehr
2018/ 2019

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
SC Morsch 2 2 6 0 4 0
SV Ettlingen 1 2 3 3 2 2
SG 1721 Karlsruhe 2 2 2 4 2 2
SC Morsch 3 2 1 5 0 4

2. Wettkampf

SC Morsch 2

Tillner, Jennifer
Rimmelspacher, Philipp
Tillner, Jens

Stechschu3 Pos.X: X/ X/ XX
SV Ettlingen 1

Wolf, Bianca

Wolf, Pierre
Lauinger, Stefan

Stechschu3 Pos.X: X/ X [ XX

KW 43/28.10.18

385
371
368

1.124

373
359
372

1.104

SG 1721 Karlsruhe 2

Nagy, Karl

Putzker, André

Furgeri, Alexander
Stechschul3 Pos.X: X / X [ XX
SC Mérsch 3
Albert-Neumayer, Annette

Gesell, Claudia
Ballhausen, David

Stechschu3 Pos.X: X/ X/ XX
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365

354

1.082

370
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355
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